00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5333 220A €>¥U¥ (HA) Front Tire(Japan) T®HEASEHA)

R MRES HamE B% =  |E WA s 5 &
#
Empsml 4S5 St (B8 R O+ | # & A AR &%

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION |R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 2201 000 |3{¥ASSYR TIRE ASSY BiaEE 1 ]4.00-7-2PR

1-1 5332 2202 000 |44% TIRE Hhh 1

1-2 | 5304 2205 000 |F1—7 TUBE i= 1

1-5 | A110 0108 016 |& b BOLT EdE 4 [M8x16

1-6 | H301 0108 001 |STvk NUT £35S 4 |M8

1-7 | 5313 2202 000 [)AASSY WHEEL ASSY |4¢F 1
2 5332 2205 000 |44 +¥ASSYL TIRE ASSY RR R 1 |4.00-7-2PR

2-1 5332 2202 000 |44% TIRE #ha 1

2-2 | 5304 2205000 |F1-7° TUBE = 1

2-6 | A1100108 016 |& 1L+ BOLT EdE 4 [M8x16

2-5 | H301 0108 001 |SFvb NUT £35S 4 M8

2-7 | 5313 2202 000 |JLASSY WHEEL ASSY |#F 1
3 K712 0110 020 |Fi'JLb BOLT 1R4E 8 [M10x20

CM225 —25— 2010/May



	MENU BACK: 


